Полуавтоматические запайщики
планшетов AccuSeal
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Dimensions (W x D x H) 6.75 x 12.75 x 14.25 in. (17.1 x 32.4 x 36.2 cm)
Weight 27 lbs. (12 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
PS1000 AccuSeal semi-automated plate sealer, includes adapters for standard and deep
well microplates, 120V
PS1000-230V AccuSeal semi-automated plate sealer, includes adapters for standard and deep
well microplates, 230V, EU and UK plug
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
PS1000-PCR AccuSeal adapter for sealing assay plates and PCR plates
PS1000-ADAPT AccuSeal adapter for sealing assay plates and plates needing more support
AccuSeal™ Heat Sealing Films
Cat. No. Description Films/Unit Units/Cs
PS1000-GP300 Paper backed general purpose film is easy to use, peelable, and
good for low temperature compound storage and PCR plates.
100 1
PS1000-100 Clear polyester backed film forms a weld seal to PP microplates.
Good optical characteristics make it suitable for QPCR.
100 5
PS1000-150 Clear polyester backed film forms a peelable seal to PP, PS, and
COC microplates. Good optical characteristics make it suitable
for QPCR.
100 5
PS1000-200 Peelable film is ideal for PP and COC microplates. It can be
peeled directly from the freezer. Provides a good barrier
resistance to aqueous solutions and moderate resistance to
solvents at room temperature.
100 5
PS1000-400 Peelable film good for PP and COC microplates. Can be peeled
directly from the freezer. Ideal for low and room temperature
compound storage. Forms a weld seal to PE plates. Good
barrier resistance to aqueous solutions and solvents especially
DMSO at room temperature or below.
100 5
PS1000-300 Forms a weld seal to PE plates. Good for low temperature
compound storage and PCR. Aluminum foil film ideal for use
with PP plates. It is a very strong pierce seal that provides a
high degree of sample protection and good solvent resistance
to DMSO when stored at room temperature or below.